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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LIFETIME BRANDS, INC [ LCUT ] (Check all applicable)
SHIFTAN RONALD ’ X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
C/O LIFETIME BRANDS. INC 04/07/2015 Vice Chairman of Board & COO
1000 STEWART AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
GARDEN CITY NY 11530 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; or | price '(I;Lasr::aé:ggg(:))
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 136 D $14.85 126,598 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 64 D $14.86 126,534 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D $14.91 126,434 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D $14.92 126,334 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 2,400 D $15.1 123,934 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 700 D |$15.1001 123,234 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 700 D $15.11 122,534 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 200 D $15.12 122,334 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 200 D $15.125 122,134 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D |$15.1267 122,034 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D |$15.1271 121,934 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D $15.13 121,834 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D |$15.1304 121,734 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 300 D $15.14 121,434 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D | $15.1455 121,334 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 386 D $15.15 120,948 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 200 D $15.18 120,748 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D |$15.2058 120,648 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 200 D $15.21 120,448 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D |$15.2138 120,348 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D $15.22 120,248 D
Common Stock 04/07/2015 S 100 D $15.24 120,148 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001227431
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000874396
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